LED AREA LIGHT SERIES
AL Series - 75 Watts - 2nd Generation PAGE 1 OF 10
Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
Copyright © 2020 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
Key Features & Benefits:
• Rotatable Lens

75W
ESL TYPE WATTS  FINISH*GENERATION KELVIN
Ordering Guide:
MOUNT
 BZ (Bronze)
BK (Black)
GR (Grey)
WH (White)
VOLTAGE
 Blank (120-277 VAC)
HV (247-480 VAC)
Controls
OCC (Occupancy)
PC (Photocell)
FDM (Fixed Direct Mount)
FRDM4 (Fixed Round Direct Mount 4")
FRDM5 (Fixed Round Direct Mount 5")
DM (Direct Mount)
RDM4 (Round Direct Mount 4")
RDM5 (Round Direct Mount 5")
SF (Slip Fitter)
YM (Yoke Mount)
LENS
T3 (Type 3)
T3R (Type 3 Right)
T3L (Type 3 Left)
 T4 (Type 4 Standard)
 T4R (Type 4 Right)
 T4L (Type 4 Left)
T5 (Type 5)
*Contact Factory for custom finish options
For occupancy, photocell and receptacle
information please see page 3
CONTROLSOPTIONS
 Blank (none)
BS (Bird Spikes)
75W
05/26/2020
LED AREA LIGHT SERIES
Specifications, Options & Accessories
Slip Fitter
Yoke Mount
Direct Mount - Adaptor
Mount Options:
Options (Order Separately)
ESL-AL2-BS (Area Light Bird Spikes)
ESL-REM-100 (Remote to Control 8OCC)
Remote
(ESL-REM-100)
Accessories Ordering Guide:
Bird Spikes
(ESL-AL2-BS)
Direct Mount - Arm
Direct Mount -
Square
Round Direct
Mount - 4"
Round Direct
Mount - 5"
Ø 4"
Ø 5"
Innovative two part mounting system allows
installer to mount support hardware to pole
without needing to hold fixture in hand.
Fixed Direct
Mount - Square
Fixed Round
Direct Mount - 4"
Fixed Round
Direct Mount - 5"
Ø 4"
Ø 5"
ESL AL2
AL2 FSS (Front Street Side Shield)
FBS (Full Body Shield)
HSS (House Side Shield)
ESL TYPE SHIELD TYPE
S (75-150W)
L (200-320W)
SIZE
 BZ (Bronze)
BK (Black)
GR (Grey)
WH (White)
FINISH
Copyright © 2020 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
PAGE 2 OF 10
Front Street Side Shield* Full Body Shield* House Side Shield*
*See page 10 for dimensions
05/26/2020
LED AREA LIGHT SERIES
Controls PAGE 3 OF 10
Occupancy
Photocell
Photocell Receptacle Options:
ESL-RPC7
7-Pin receptacles o�er on/o� control, network control integration, and adds an extra set of controls to “future proof”
your Area Light purchase.
ESL-PCOF
ESL-PCOF is a standard
Dusk to Dawn (on/o�) photocell
that works from 120 -277 VAC.
The Nova Series o�ers a 7-Pin receptacle.
Photocell Options:
Please contact the factory for more information about 3rd party network photocell controls that can be integrated
ESL-PCOFHV
ESL-PCOFHV is a standard
Dusk to Dawn ( on/o�) photocell
that works from 347-530 VAC.
Occupancy Options:
ESL-8OCC-ODD-LV*
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
OFF
ON